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With innovative sanitary products, we sustainably 
improve people's quality of life
• Our innovations set the standards in the industry
• Delivering excellence is the goal that guides our actions always and everywhere
• We strive to strike a balance between economic, environmental, and social goals

EUROPEAN MARKET LEADER
Paving the way in technology,
innovation, design, and sales.

EMPLOYEES
Worldwide in production, sales,
consulting and organization.

COUNTRIES WITH
SALES ORGANIZATION
Our teams combine local
insights and global expertise
to deliver tailored solutions.

NO.  1

˜11,000

50

PRODUCTION FACILITIES
Our production network comprises
26 facilities worldwide, including
the India Plant in Pune.

26

TRAINING CENTERS WORLDWIDE
We keep the industry fit for the
challenges of today and tomorrow.30

MILLION CONCEALED
CISTERNS INSTALLED
Having benefited from many
innovations over the years, our
classic concealed flush technology
is still an unrivalled model of success
to this day.

>70

OUR MISSION
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111.300.00.5  MRP: `42,945 
111.815.00.1  MRP: `2,800 
111.013.00.1  MRP: `2,150

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• Water supply connection R 1/2, compatible with 

MeplaFix, with integrated angle stop valve and 
hand wheel

• Protection box for service opening
• Flush bend with recess shells
• Flush bend extension, ø 45 mm
• Protection plug
• 
• Fastening material 

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• Water supply connection R 1/2, compatible with 

MeplaFix, with integrated angle stop valve and 
hand wheel

• Protection box for service opening
• 
• Connection set for WC, ø 90 mm
• Connection bend 90° made of PE-HD, ø 90 mm
• Adapter socket made of PE-HD, ø 90 / 110 mm
• 2 protection plugs
• 2 threaded rods M12
• Fastening material 

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• Water supply connection R 1/2, compatible with 

MeplaFix, with integrated angle stop valve and 
hand wheel

• Protection box for service opening
• 2 wall anchorings
• Connection set for WC, ø 90 mm
• Connection bend 90° made of PE-HD, ø 90 mm
• Adapter socket made of PE-HD, ø 90 / 110 mm
• 2 protection plugs
• 2 threaded rods M12
• Fastening material 

Sigma40

Sigma40, Sigma20, Sigma01 “.

Sigma40

109.791.00.1 - Geberit Sigma concealed cistern 8 cm, 6/3 litres MRP: `20,055

110.792.00.1  MRP: `22,890

111.796.00.2  MRP: `35,910

GEBERIT SIGMA
CONCEALED CISTERN

109.300.00.5 - Also available Geberit Sigma concealed cistern 12 cm, front actuation (UP320) MRP: `19,110

110.350.00.5  MRP: `21,105 
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50 years spare parts availability on all replaceable mechanical parts of the concealed cistern and actuator plate sold and manufactured
effective 1st of January 2023. Excluded are the specific functionalities of electronic products (e.g., DuoFresh).

Also available for Sigma 12 cm cisterns

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

Note
• Ensure the installation is connected to power back up circuit

Note
• Not compatible with Article No. 109.771.00.1, 111.726.001 & 110.772.00.1,
  for the above articles order Article No.116.091.XX.1

GEBERIT SIGMA
ACTUATOR PLATES

Article No.: 115.861.00.6
Installation set for Geberit WC flush control, electronic to be ordered with Sigma80 Square

SIGMA80 SQUARE

CHARACTERISTICS
12 V DC

85 - 240 V AC
50 - 60 Hz

IP 45

PRODUCT DETAILS
Operating voltage
Nominal voltage
Mains frequency
Protection degree

Article No.: 115.622.14.1
Colour: black matt
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `55,860

 

Article No.: 115.622.JK.1
Colour: glass lava
MRP: `48,195 

Article No.: 115.622.FW.1
Colour: stainless steel brushed
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `55,860

 

247

164

37

1

Article No.: 116.092.SM.6
Colour: glass feflective
MRP: `150,940

Article No.: 116.092.SG.6
Colour: black glass
MRP: `150,940 TouchFree TouchFree

5

Article No.: 115.622.JL.1
Colour: glass sand grey
MRP: `48,195

Article No.: 115.622.JT.1
Colour: white matt
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `55,860

Article No.: 115.622.QB.1
Colour: red gold
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `70,455

Article No.: 115.622.QD.1
Colour: black chrome
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `70,455 

•  Actuator plate made of glass,
 interlockable
• Touchless, manual flush actuation
• Actuator buttons identifiable by light bars
• Button illumination can be set in five
 colours
• Electrical power supply via
 power supply unit
• Button illumination activated when
 approached

• Actuator plate Sigma80 Square
• Mounting frame
• Support block with servomotor
 and lifting device, pre-mounted
• Actuator rod
• Fastening material

25

14
6

2
3

SIGMA70 SQUARE



6

GEBERIT SIGMA
ACTUATOR PLATES

Article No.: 115.640.GH.1
Colour: brushed chrome
MRP: `52,290 

Article No.: 115.640.SJ.1
Colour: black glass
MRP: `52,290  

Article No.: 115.640.JK.1
Colour: glass lava
MRP: `50,820 

Article No.: 115.640.JL.1
Colour: glass sand grey 
MRP: `50,820 

Article No.: 115.641.GH.1
Colour: brushed chrome
MRP: `13,700 

Article No.: 115.641.21.1
Colour: bright chrome-plated
MRP: `13,700 

Article No.: 115.640.SI.1
Colour: white glass
MRP: `52,290 

Sigma 60 cover frame

15

24

157

06

SIGMA60

CHARACTERISTICS
• Surface even actuation 

PRODUCT DETAILS
Actuation force <20N
Product material Die-cast zinc

SIGMA70 SQUARE

Article No.: 115.622.QF.1
Colour: brushed brass-coloured
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `70,455

Article No.: 115.622.SI.1
Colour: white
MRP: `48,195

 

Article No.: 115.622.SJ.1
Colour: black
MRP: `48,195

 

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
•   Mounting frame
•   2 distance bolts
•   2 actuator rods

CHARACTERISTICS
•   Front actuation
•   Sound-absorbing actuator
    rods, tool-free fast adjustment

25
7

Artical No.: 115.623.QC.1
Colour: black chrome
MRP: `16,700

Artical No.: 115.623.21.1
Colour: bright chrome-plated
MRP: `16,600

Sigma 70 cover frame

Note: Also available fastening frame in matt chrome Article number 245.735.JQ.1 MRP: `3,850

21
4

13
2

2 -5
4
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SIGMA50 SQUARE

Article No.: 115.788.GH.2
Colour: brushed chrome
MRP: `42,000

Article No.: 115.788.JL.2
Colour: glass sand grey
MRP: `34,335

 

Article No.: 115.788.21.2
Colour: bright chrome
MRP: `41,055 

Article No.: 115.788.11.2
Colour: white
MRP: `25,515

 

Article No.: 115.670.11.2
Colour: red gold white 
MRP: `55,755 

Article No.: 115.671.11.2
Colour: black chrome white 
MRP: `55,755

Article No.: 115.672.11.2
Colour: brass white 
MRP: `55,755

Article No.: 115.788.JV.2
Colour: concrete
MRP: `40,740

Article No.: 115.670.JV.2
Colour: red gold concrete 
MRP: `70,035

Article No.: 115.672.JV.2
Colour: brass concrete
MRP: `70,035

GEBERIT SIGMA
ACTUATOR PLATES

Article No.: 115.788.JM.2
Colour: slate
MRP: `42,000

Article No.: 115.670.JM.2 
Colour: red gold mustang 
MRP: `70,035

Article No.: 115.671.JM.2
Colour: black mustang  
MRP: `70,035

Article No.: 115.788.JX.2
Colour: wood
MRP: `67,515

Article No.: 115.670.JX.2
Colour: red gold wood 
MRP: `96,810

Article No.: 115.671.JX.2
Colour: black chrome wood 
MRP: `96,810

7

Article No.: 115.671.JV.2
Colour: black concrete
MRP: `70,035

Article No.: 115.672.JX.2
Colour: brass wood
MRP: `96,810

Article No.: 115.672.JM.2
Colour: brass mustang 
MRP: `70,035

24
6

16
4

1
4



8

GEBERIT SIGMA
ACTUATOR PLATES

SIGMA50 SQUARE

Article No.: 115.670.DW.2
Colour: red gold black 
MRP: `55,755

Article No.: 115.671.DW.2
Colour: black chrome black 
MRP: `55,755

Article No.: 115.672.DW.2
Colour: brass black
MRP: `55,755

Article No.: 115.671.00.2
Colour: black chrome 
customer specific
MRP: `55,755 Customizable

Article No.: 115.670.00.2
Colour: red gold customer 
specific
MRP: `55,755 Customizable

Reference Image
For Customization

Customizable

Article No.: 115.672.00.2
Colour: brass customer 
specific
MRP: `55,755

Article No.: 115.788.00.2
Colour: customer specific
without inlay
MRP: `25,515 Customizable

Article No.: 115.788.SD.2
Colour: smoke glass
MRP: `31,815

Article No.: 115.788.JK.2
Colour: glass lava
MRP: `34,335

Article No.:115.672.QF.2
Colour: brass-coloured
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `81,270

Article No.: 115.670.QB.2
Colour: red gold
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `81,270

Article No.: 115.671.QD.2
Colour: black chrome
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `81,270

Article No.: 115.788.DW.2
Colour: black RAL9005
MRP: `25,515

GEBERIT SIGMA
ACTUATOR PLATES

SIGMA50 ROUND

24
6

16
4

1
4

Article No.: 115.884.SJ.1
Colour: bright chrome/blac
MRP: `33,390

Article No.: 115.884.JM.1
Colour: bright chrome/
mustang slate
MRP: `43,995

Article No.: 115.650.JM.1
Colour: red gold mustang
MRP: `70,035

Article No.: 115.650.JV.1
Colour: red gold concrete
MRP: `70,035

Article No.: 115.650.JX.1
Colour: red gold wood
MRP: `96,810

Article No.: 115.884.JX.1
Colour: wood
MRP: `67,515

Article No.: 115.650.SJ.1
Colour: red gold gloss black
MRP: `62,370

Article No.: 115.884.JV.1
Colour: concrete
MRP: `40,740

Article No.: 115.651.SJ.1
Colour: black chrome gloss black
MRP: `62,370

Article No.: 115.651.JM.1
Colour: black chrome mustang
MRP: `70,035

Article No.: 115.651.JV.1
Colour: black chrome concrete
MRP: `70,035

Article No.: 115.651.SI.1
Colour: black chrome gloss
white
MRP: `62,370

Article No.: 115.652.JM.1
Colour: brass mustang
MRP: `70,035 

Article No.: 115.652.JV.1
Colour: brass concrete 
MRP: `70,035

Article No.: 115.652.JX.1
Colour: brass wood dark brown
MRP: `92,400

Article No.: 115.651.JX.1
Colour: black chrome wood
MRP: `96,810

Article No.: 115.652.SI.1
Colour: brass gloss white 
MRP: `62,370

Article No.: 115.652.SJ.1
Colour: brass gloss black 
MRP: `62,370

9

Article No.: 115.650.SI.1
Colour: red gold gloss white
MRP: `62,370



GEBERIT SIGMA
ACTUATOR PLATES

SIGMA50 ROUND

 
 

Reference Image
For Customization

Article No.: 115.651.00.1
Colour: black chrome
customer specific
MRP: `55,755 Customizable

Article No.: 115.650.00.1
Colour: red gold customer
specific
MRP: `55,755 Customizable

Article No.: 115.884.00.1
Colour: customer specific
without inlay
MRP: `26,775 Customizable

Article No.: 115.884.SI.1
Colour: white/bright
chrome/white 
MRP: `27,615

Article No.: 115.884.JK.1
Colour: glass lava / bright
chrome / glass lava
MRP: `34,335

Article No.: 115.884.JL.1
Colour: glass sand grey / bright 
chrome / glass sand
MRP: `34,335

10

Customizable

Article No.: 115.652.00.1
Colour: brass customer 
specific
MRP: `55,755

SIGMA40 SQUARE

Article No.: 115.629.JK.1
Colour: glass lava
MRP: `32,185

Article No.: 115.629.14.1
Colour: black matt
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `49,350 

Article No.: 115.629.FW.1
Colour: stainless steel brushed
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `41,215

 

Article No.: 115.629.JL.1
Colour: glass sand grey
MRP: `29,820

 

Article No.: 115.629.JT.1
Colour: white matt
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `50,400

 

Article No.: 115.629.QB.1
Colour: red gold brushed
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `68,250

Article No.: 115.629.QD.1
Colour: black chrome brushed
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `68,250

04

246

152

06

246

152

Metalic profile

Glass profile

6 Article No.: 115.628.JK.1
Colour: glass lava
MRP: `29,400

Article No.: 115.628.14.1
Colour: black matt
MRP: `49,350

 

Article No.: 115.628.FW.1
Colour: stainless steel brushed
MRP: `41,215 

Article No.: 115.628.JL.1
Colour: glass sand grey
MRP: `29,400

 

Article No.: 115.628.JT.1
Colour: white matt
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `50,400

 

Article No.: 115.628.QB.1
Colour: red gold brushed
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `68,250

Article No.: 115.628.QD.1
Colour: black chrome brushed
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `68,250

Article No.: 115.628.QF.1
Colour: brass-coloured brushed
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `68,250

Article No.: 115.628.SI.1
Colour: glass white
MRP: `31,395

Article No.: 115.628.SJ.1
Colour: glass black
MRP: `29,400

SIGMA40 ROUND

SIGMA40 SQUARE

 

GEBERIT SIGMA
ACTUATOR PLATES

11

Article No.: 115.629.QF.1
Colour: brass-coloured brushed
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `68,250

Article No.: 115.629.SI.1
Colour: glass white
MRP: `31,395

Article No.: 115.629.SJ.1
Colour: glass black
MRP: `31,395

Metalic profile

Glass profile



GEBERIT SIGMA
ACTUATOR PLATES

Article No.: 115.883.KH.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
bright chrome/matt chrome/
bright chrome
MRP: `10,185

  
Article No.: 115.883.KJ.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
white/bright chrome/white
MRP: `7,350

Article No.: 115.883.KK.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
white/gold-plated/white
MRP: `9,450

246

164

12

  

SIGMA20 SQUARE

Article No.: 115.883.11.1
Colour: white
MRP: `14,910

Article No.: 115.883.JT.1
Colour (frame/ring/button): dual 
pl whmatt/bchr/whmat
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `17,220

Article No.: 115.883.14.1
Colour (frame/ring/button): dual 
pl blmatt/bchr/blmat
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `17,220

Article No.:115.883.JQ.1
Colour (frame/ring/button): dual 
pl mchrp/bchr/mchrp
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `18,480

Article No.: 115.883.01.1
Colour: matt white 
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `19,425

Article No.: 115.883.DW.1
Colour: black
MRP: `14,910

Article No.: 115.883.16.1
Colour: matt black 
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `19,425

TONE IN TONE FINISHES

12

APPLICATION PURPOSE FOR SIGMA ACTUATOR PLATE RANGE
• 
• For front actuation
• For use with Sigma concealed cistern 12 cm (UP320)
• For use with Sigma concealed cistern 8 cm (UP720, UP700)

SCOPE OF DELIVERY FOR SIGMA ACTUATOR PLATE RANGE
• Mounting frame
• 2 distance bolts
• 2 actuator rods

For dual flush

Article No.: 115.883.KM.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
black/bright chrome/black
MRP: `9,450

GEBERIT SIGMA
ACTUATOR PLATES

13

246

164

12

Article No.: 115.882.KM.1
Colour (frame / ring / button):
black/bright chrome/black
MRP: `12,600

Article No.: 115.889.SN.1
Colour (frame / ring / button):
for dual flush, screwable:
stainless steel brushed/
polished/brushed, vandal proof
MRP: `22,050

 
 

Article No.: 115.882.SN.1
Colour (frame / ring / button):
stainless steel brushed 
polished brushed
MRP: `19,215

Article No.: 115.882.KH.1
Colour (frame / ring / button):
bright chrome/matt chrome/
bright chrome
MRP: `14,700

Article No.: 115.882.KK.1
Colour (frame / ring / button):
white/gold-plated/white
MRP: `12,600

SIGMA20 ROUND

Article No.: 115.882.JT.1
Colour (frame / ring / button):
dual pl whmatt/bchr/whmat
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `14,700

Article No.: 115.882.JQ.1
Colour (frame / ring / button):
dual pl mchrp/bchr/mchrp
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `16,275

TONE IN TONE FINISHES

Article No.: 115.882.14.1
Colour (frame / ring / button):
dual pl blmatt/bchr/blmat
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `14,700

Article No.: 115.882.KJ.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
white alpine
MRP: `12,600

 

Article No.: 115.882.11.1
Colour: white
MRP: `14,910

Article No.: 115.882.16.1 
Colour: matt black 
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `19,425

Article No.: 115.882.01.1  
Colour: matt white 
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `19,425

Article No.: 115.882.DW.1
Colour: black
MRP: `14,910



APPLICATION PURPOSE FOR SIGMA ACTUATOR PLATE RANGE
• 
• For front actuation
• For use with Sigma concealed cistern 12 cm (UP320)
• For use with Sigma concealed cistern 8 cm (UP720, UP700)

SCOPE OF DELIVERY FOR SIGMA ACTUATOR PLATE RANGE
• Mounting frame
• 2 distance bolts
• 2 actuator rods

GEBERIT SIGMA
ACTUATOR PLATES

 

NEW

14

For dual flush

Article No.: 115.660.11.1
Colour: white
MRP: `6,300

Article No.: 115.660.21.1
Colour: bright chrome
MRP: `9,450

Article No.: 115.660.DW.1
Colour: black
MRP: `7,560

Article No.: 115.660.JQ.1
Colour: matt chrome
MRP: `9,240

SIGMA01 SQUARE

31

Article No.: 115.770.11.5
Colour: white alpine
MRP: `5,985

Article No.: 115.770.21.5
Colour: bright chrome plated
MRP: `8,925

Article No.: 115.770.KA.5
Colour: bright chrome/matt 
chrome plated
MRP: `12,390

Article No.: 115.770.DW.5
Colour: black RAL9005
MRP: `7,245

Article No.: 115.770.DT.5
Colour: brass galvanized
MRP: `31,710

Article No.: 115.770.JQ.5
Colour: matt chrome paint
MRP: `8,610

246

164

13

SIGMA01 ROUND

GEBERIT DUOFRESH MODULE ADVANTAGE

EFFICIENT
The air is purified by the ceramic honeycomb filter.

QUIET
A quiet fan conveys the purified air back into the room.

ACCESSIBLE
The ceramic honeycomb filter can be easily accessed 
via the actuator plate.

COMPATIBLE WITH SIGMA RANGE
The Geberit DuoFresh module can be easily installed 
in any Geberit Sigma cistern and can be combined with 
almost any actuator plate from Sigma range.

UNPLEASANT ODOURS IN THE TOILET
ARE A THING OF THE PAST
The Geberit DuoFresh module removes the bad air directly from 
the WC ceramic appliance, purifies it using a ceramic honeycomb 
filter and then returns it to the room. This is extremely effective, 
as it prevents unpleasant odours from spreading throughout the 
bathrooms in the first place, rendering air fresheners, lighting 
matches, opening windows, etc. completely unnecessary. 

It doesn’t get any simpler than this, pull the 
actuator plate aside.

GEBERIT DUOFRESH MODULE
FRESH AIR FOR EVERYONE

FUNCTIONS AND SOLUTIONS

15

The ceramic honeycomb filter can now be
easily taken out or exchanged.



GEBERIT DUOFRESH

115.980.BZ.2

51,600 51,600

51,100 51,100

50

Note
• Article No.: 115.335.00.1
   Power supply unit 230 V/12V/50 HZ to be ordered for Geberit duofresh module. (Mandatory to order)

16

115.980.21.2 115.981.21.2

115.981.BZ.2

Installation set with flush-mounting box, for Geberit duofresh module article no. 244.999.00.1 MRP: `3,280
(Mandatory to order)

GEBERIT OMEGA 

MORE CHOICE
MORE VALUE



SCOPE OF DELIVERY

• Water supply connection, R 1/2, with integrated 
angle stop valve and hand wheel

• Protection cover for service opening, 
can be cut to length

• Flush bend extension dia. 45 mm

• 1 protection plug

• 2 fastening brackets

• Fastening material

• Excluded: Actuator plate

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

• Water supply connection R 1/2” with integrated 
angle stop valve and hand wheel

• Protection cover for service opening, 
can be cut to length

• WC connection set, dia. 90 mm

• WC outlet bend, HDPE, dia. 90 mm

• Adapter sleeve, dia. 90/110 mm

• Two protection plugs

• 2 threaded rods M12

• Fastening material

• Excluded: Actuator plate

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

• Water supply connection, R 1/2, with integrated 
angle stop valve and hand wheel

• Protection cover for service opening, 
can be cut to length

• Two protection plugs

• WC connection set, dia. 90 mm

• WC outlet bend, HDPE, dia. 90 mm

• Adapter sleeve, dia. 90/110 mm

• 2 threaded rods M12

• Fastening material

• Excluded: Actuator plate

GEBERIT OMEGA
CONCEALED CISTERNS

FRONT OR TOP ACTUATION

109.050.00.1 - Also available Geberit Omega concealed cistern 12 cm, H98

110.011.00.1

111.030.00.1 - Also avai  MRP:  `40,530

111.815.00.1  MRP:  `2,800  

109.043.00.1 - Geberit Omega concealed cistern 12 cm, H82 MRP: `22,365

110.001.00.1  MRP: `26,250

111.003.00.2 
*

 MRP:  `48,720

MRP:  `26,250

18

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

• Water supply connection, R 1/2, compatible with 
MeplaFix, with integrated angle stop valve and 
hand wheel

• Connection set for WC, ø 90 mm

• WC outlet bend, HDPE, ø 90 mm / 110 mm 

• Protection box for service opening

• Two protection plugs

• 2 fastening brackets

• Fastening material

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

• Water supply connection, R 1/2, compatible with 
MeplaFix, with integrated angle stop valve and 
hand wheel

• Protection box for service opening

• Connection set for WC, ø 90 mm

• WC outlet bend, PE-HD, ø 90 mm

• Adapter sleeve, PE-HD, ø 90 / 110 mm 

• Filling segment

• Two protection plugs

• Acoustic insulation set

• 2 threaded rods M12

• Fastening material

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

• Water supply connection, R 1/2, compatible with 
MeplaFix, with integrated angle stop valve and 
hand wheel

• Protection box for service opening

• Two protection plugs

• Connection set for WC, ø 90 mm

• WC outlet bend, PE-HD, ø 90 mm

• Adapter sleeve, PE-HD, ø 90 / 110 mm 

• 2 threaded rods M12

• Fastening material

109.060.00.1 - Geberit Omega concealed cistern 12 cm, H106 cm MRP: `24,675

110.020.00.1  MRP: `28,900

111.060.00.1  MRP: `36,120

50
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0

101

45

12 9

5 5

18/23

0

R½

76

106

≥ 30

195

23

42

416

44

≥ 30

0

R½

X

395

575

12

111.815.00.1  MRP:  `2,800

GEBERIT OMEGA
CONCEALED CISTERNS

FRONT ACTUATION
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MRP: `14,280
MRP: `10,605 MRP: `11,760

GEBERIT OMEGA

ACTUATOR PLATES

Article No.: 115.081.Sl.1
Colour: glass white
MRP: `42,105

Article No.: 115.081.SJ.1
Colour: glass black
MRP: `42,115

Article No.: 115.081.JK.1
Colour: glass lava
MRP: `58,380

Article No.: 115.081.JL.1
Colour: glass sand grey
MRP: `54,705

Article No.: 115.081.GH.1
Colour: brushed chrome
MRP: `53,970

OMEGA60

APPLICATION PURPOSE

 

SCOPE OF DELIVERYCHARACTERISTICS

24-90

114

184

OMEGA20 SQUARE
212

142

Article No.:115.086.GH.1
Colour: brushed chrome
MRP: `15,100

 

Article No.:115.086.21.1
Colour: bright chrome-plated
MRP: `15,100

 

Omega 60 cover frame

B-20 cm

D-0 cm

H
-1

3


B / Width (cm) - 20 cm
H / Height (cm) - 13 cm
T / Depth (cm) - 0 cm
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MRP: ` 11,760

• Surface even actuation
• Actuation from front or top

• 2 actuator rods
• Fastening material
• 2 spacers
• 2 distance bolts
• Compensation frame

• For dual flush
• For covering thickness of 24 - 90 mm
• For Geberit Omega concealed
 cisterns 12 cm

Article No.: 115.080.01.1
Colour: (frame/ring/button):
white/white matt coated/white
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `22,470MRP: `22,995

Matt chrome
easy-to-clean (coated)

115.080.JQ.1

OMEGA20 SQUARE
212

142

• Mounting frame  •   2 actuator rods
• 2 distance bolts  •   Fastening material

• For dual flush
• For Geberit Omega concealed cisterns 12 cm
• Actuation from front or top

OMEGA20 ROUND
212

142

SCOPE OF DELIVERY FOR OMEGA20/ OMEGA30 APPLICATION PURPOSE FOR OMEGA20/ OMEGA30

GEBERIT OMEGA
ACTUATOR PLATES
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Article No.: 115.080.16.1
Colour: (frame/ring/button):
black/black matt coated/black
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `24,885

Article No.: 115.080.11.1
Colour: (frame/ring/button):
white/matt white/white
MRP: `17,220

Article No.: 115.080.14.1
Colour: (frame/ring/button):
black matt/black matt/bright
chrome-plated
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `21,735

Article No.: 115.080.DW.1
Colour: (frame/ring/button):
jet black RAL 9005/black/
matt black
MRP: `18,850

 

Article No.: 115.080.JT.1
Colour: (frame/ring/button): white alpine/white
matt coated/ bright chrome-plated
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `20,055

Article No.: 115.085.01.1
Colour: (frame/ring/button):
white/white matt coated/white
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `22,470

Article No.: 115.085.KH.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
bright chrome/matt chrome/
bright chrome
MRP: `14,280

Article No.: 115.085.KM.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
black/bright chrome/black
MRP: `11,760

Article No.: 115.085.KJ.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
white/bright chrome/white
MRP: `10,605

Article No.: 115.085.KK.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
white/gold-plated/white
MRP: `11,760

Article No.: 115.085.JQ.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
matt chrome
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `22,995



GEBERIT OMEGA
ACTUATOR PLATES

•  Mounting frame   •  2 actuator rods
•  2 distance bolts   •  Fastening material

OMEGA20 ROUND
212

142

SCOPE OF DELIVERY FOR OMEGA20/ OMEGA30 APPLICATION PURPOSE FOR OMEGA20/ OMEGA30

Article No.: 115.085.11.1
Colour: (frame/ring/button):
white/matt white/white
MRP: `17,220

Article No.: 115.085.16.1
Colour: (frame/ring/button):
black/black matt coated/black
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `24,915

Article No.: 115.085.14.1
Colour: (frame/ring/button):
black matt/black matt/bright
chrome-plated
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `21,735

Article No.: 115.085.DW.1
Colour: (frame/ring/button):
jet black RAL 9005/black/
matt black
MRP: `19,425

Article No.: 115.085.JT.1
Colour: (frame/ring/button):
white alpine/white matt coated/
bright chrome-plated
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `20,055

• For dual flush  •  For Geberit Omega concealed cisterns 12 cm
• Actuation from front or top

22

GEBERIT REMOTE FLUSH ACTUATION

ABSOLUTE
FREEDOM



SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• Flush bend 38 x 5.2 cm, dia. 50/44 mm 
• Fastening material 
• Excluded: Angle stop valve R 1/2” 

APPLICATION PURPOSE
• For installation behind the wall or in furniture
• For pneumatic remote flush actuation
• For thin walls with max. 70 mm thickness in 
 combination with floor mounted WC

123.136.11.1 - Geberit exposed cistern type 123, for pneumatic actuation MRP: `10,970

APPLICATIONSCOPE OF DELIVERY

242.845.00.1  MRP: `6,805

*To be ordered for UP720 concealed cistern 109.791.00.1 & 110.792.00.1 in 8 cm thickness,

Type 01, Type 10 and pneumatic actuator plates are compatible with Geberit exposed cistern type123

GEBERIT PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR PLATE

Article No.: 115.932.KT.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
glossy white/brushed metal
MRP: `7,625

Article No.: 115.932.KV.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
glossy black/brushed metal
MRP: `7,625

Article No.: 115.932.GH.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
bright chrome/vandal-proof
MRP: `17,997

129

74

08
8

8

38

41

33

305 3

128

45

65

65

38

GEBERIT REMOTE FLUSH ACTUATIONS
PNEUMATIC SOLUTIONS
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Article No.: 115.932.KA.1
Colour (frame/ring/button):
bright chrome/matt chrome
MRP: `7,625

• Conduit pipe, 1.5 m
• Pneumatic hose, 2 m
• Concealed housing
• Pneumatic lifter
• Protection cover
• Fastening material

• For Pneumatic remote flush actuation of Geberit UP200, UP320
 and UP720* Concealed Cisterns
• For dual flush
• For solid construction
• For drywall construction
• For concealed installation

GEBERIT REMOTE FLUSH ACTUATIONS
PNEUMATIC SOLUTIONS

CHARACTERISTICS
• Round design
• Actuator made of plastic
• Can be combined with Geberit 

Geberit cover plate

APPLICATION PURPOSES 
• 

actuation of Geberit exposed 
and concealed cisterns

• For solid and drywall 
construction

• For concealed installation

• For Geberit Sigma concealed 
cisterns 12 cm

• For Geberit Omega concealed 
cisterns 12 cm

• For Geberit exposed cisterns 
AP123

• For Geberit exposed cisterns 
AP140 

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• Actuator
• 
• Pneumatic hose, length 2 m
• Conduit pipe, length 1.7 m
• Fastening material 

25

Article No.: 116.043.11.1
Colour: white alpine
MRP: `7,340

TYPE01 ROUND

Below articles compatible only for Sigma 8cm

Furniture

95

Free placement of pneumatic actuators upto 2m away 

Not only with respect to placement in the room, but also in terms of product material, structure, form and colour, the Geberit 

and Alpha series.

TOUCHED A THOUSAND TIMES.

type 01 and 10 have been tested for years of stress. 
The technology is based on air pressure (not on 
electrical current).

Article No.: 116.042.11.1
Colour: white alpine
MRP: `7,310

Article No.: 116.042.21.1
Colour: bright chrome plated
MRP: `8,495

Article No.: 116.043.21.1
Colour: bright chrome plated
MRP: `8,495

Article No.: 116.042.JQ.1
Colour: matt chrome plated
MRP: `8,495

Article No.: 116.043.JQ.1
Colour: matt chrome plated
MRP: `12,235



GEBERIT REMOTE FLUSH ACTUATIONS
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Article No.: 116.055.KM.1
Colour: black/bright chrome 
MRP: `10,985

Article No.: 116.056.KM.1
Colour: black/bright chrome 
MRP: `10,975

Article No.: 116.056.KH.1
Colour: bright chrome/matt 
chrome
MRP: `10,975

Article No.: 116.055.KK.1
Colour: white/gold plated 
MRP: `15,615

Article No.: 116.056.KK.1
Colour: white/gold plated 
MRP: `15,656

Article No.: 116.056.KJ.1
Colour: white/bright chrome 
MRP: `9,891

TYPE10 ROUND

Below articles compatible only for Sigma 8cm

Below articles compatible only for Sigma 8cm

Also available for single flush,
Furniture

94

Also available for Omega Cisterns

SCOPE OF DELIVERY 

Article No.: 115.766.00.1
Colour: customised
MRP: `12,200

Article No.:115.768.46.1 
Colour: matt chrome plated 
MRP: `6,100

Article No.: 115.768.21.1 
Colour: bright chrome plated 
MRP: `6,500

Article No.: 115.768.11.1
Colour: white alpine 
MRP: `4,700

Article No.: 115.764.FW.1 
Colour: stainless steel brushed
MRP: `15,700

GEBERIT COVER PLATE (ACCESS PLATE) FOR TYPE01, TYPE10 & TYPE70, SIGMA RANGE

QUITE DISCREET IN FACT.

Available as they are in a variety of colours and product 
materials, the Geberit cover plates open up new design 
opportunities.
A tile bearing version is available for a particularly discreet 
appearance.

213

131

28-9
18-8

1

Article No.: 115.766.SI.1
Colour: white glass
MRP: `15,500

• Mounting frame 
• 2 distance bolts

Article No.: 116.055.JQ.1
Colour: matt chrome/bright 
chrome
MRP: `16,330

Article No.: 116.055.KH.1
Colour: bright chrome/matt 
chrome
MRP: `10,985

Article No.: 116.055.KJ.1
Colour: white/bright chrome
MRP: `9,881

Article No.: 116.056.JQ.1
Colour: matt chrome/bright 
chrome
MRP: `16,800

PNEUMATIC SOLUTIONS
GEBERIT MONOLITH

THE MAIN
ATTRACTION



GEBERIT MONOLITH
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SCOPE OF DELIVERYCHARACTERISTICS 

GEBERIT MONOLITH SANITARY MODULE FOR WALL-HUNG WC, H101

106

43

00

908

482

R½

101–108

18/23

25–32

47 4
13 4 13 4

Article No.: 131.021.JK.5 
Colour: monolith sanitary module
for wall-hung WC Glass lava/ 
aluminium
MRP: `138,705

Article No.: 131.021.SI.5
Colour: monolith sanitary module
for wall-hung WC white glass / 
aluminium
MRP: `128,531

 
Article No.: 131.021.SL.5
Colour: monolith sanitary module
for wall-hung WC mint glass / 
aluminium
MRP: `89,535

 
Article No.: 131.021.JL.5
Colour: monolith sanitary module
for wall-hung WC glass sand grey/
aluminium
MRP: `161,860

Article No.: 131.021.SJ.6
Colour: monolith sanitary module
for wall-hung WC black glass/aluminium
MRP: `138,705

Black glass/
aluminium

FRONT CLADDING - GLASS

• Water supply connection set with 2 angle stop valves, 1/2”
• Flush bend extension 160 mm 
• Sleeve made of EPDM, ø44 / 55 mm
• Straight connector made of PE-HD, ø 90 mm
• Adapter socket made of PE-HD, ø 90 / 110 mm
• 2 threaded rods M12
• Sound insulation set
• Fastening material 

• Dual flush
• Compensation of dimensional tolerances possible
• Fastening height WC ceramic appliance 35 ± 1 cm
• Self-supporting
• Adjustable flush volume
• Water supply connection, bottom
• Water supply connection on the left/right possible

White glass/
aluminium (SI)

Mint glass/
aluminium (SL)

Lava glass/
aluminium (JK)

Sand grey glass/
aluminium (JL)

Article No.: 131.021.JV.5 
Colour: Monolith Sanitary module
for wall-hung WC, Stoneware
concrete look/aluminium
MRP: `181,915

Article No.: 131.021.00.5
Colour: Monolith Sanitary module
for wall-hung WC, Stoneware slate
look/Black chrome aluminium
MRP: `134,621

 
 

FRONT CLADDING - STONEWARE 

Article No.: 131.191.00.1
Colour: Black Chrome
MRP: `27,290

FRONT CLADDING – CUSTOMER SPECIFIC   

Article No.: 131.185.00.5
Colour: Monolith Sanitary module
for wall-hung WC, Customer
specific
MRP: `86,690

Article No.: 131.190.00.1
Colour: Aluminium brushed
MRP: `27,290
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Article No.: 131.221.JV.7
Colour: Monolith plus
Sanitary module for wall-hung
WC, Stoneware concrete
look/aluminium
MRP: `312,955

Article No.: 131.221.00.7
Colour: Monolith plus
Sanitary module for wall-hung
WC, Stoneware slate look/Black
chrome aluminium
MRP: `312,955 

 

FRONT CLADDING - STONEWARE 

 

Article No.: 131.193.00.2
Colour: Black Chrome
MRP: `93,870

FRONT CLADDING – CUSTOMER SPECIFIC   

Article No.: 131.186.00.7
Colour: Monolith plus Sanitary
module for wall-hung WC,
customer specific
MRP: `151,725

Article No.: 131.192.00.2
Colour: Aluminium brushed
MRP: `93,870

Also available Geberit Monolith plus sanitary module for floor standing 101 and 114 cm

31

GEBERIT MONOLITH PLUS 

30

GEBERIT MONOLITH PLUS SANITARY MODULE FOR WALL-HUNG WC, 101

Article No.: 131.221.SI.7
Colour: wall-hung WC, white 
glass / aluminium
MRP: `293,740

 
Article No.: 131.221.JK.7
Colour: wall-hung WC, Glass 
lava/ aluminium
MRP: `293,740

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

 

CHARACTERISTICS

 

106

43±2

0
0

482

908
R½

45 ±2

25–32

13 ±413 ±4

33

38

101–108

R½

18/23

White glass/
aluminium (SI)

Black glass/
aluminium (SJ)

Glass lava/
aluminium (JK)

Sand grey glass/
aluminium (JL)

FRONT CLADDING - GLASS

Article No.: 131.221.JL.7
Colour: wall-hung WC, 
Sand grey glass/aluminium
MRP: `293,740

Article No.: 131.221.SJ.7
Colour: wall-hung WC,
black glass
MRP: `282,630

• Water supply connection set with 2 angle stop valves, 1/2”
• Flush bend extension 160 mm
• Sleeve made of EPDM, ø44 / 55 mm
• Straight connector made of PE-HD, ø 90 mm
• Adapter socket made of PE-HD, ø 90 / 110 mm
• 2 threaded rods M12
• Sound insulation set 
• Female socket for mains connection 
• Power supply unit
• Fastening material 

• Dual Flush
• Soft-touch buttons for flush actuation.
• Self-supporting
• With ComfortLight
• Light colour continuously adjustable from
 warm white to cool white
• Operation with extra-low voltage,
 no mains voltage in cistern
• Odour extraction with ceramic honey comb filter
• User detection range can be set



GEBERIT MONOLITH & MONOLITH  PLUS
ACCESSORIES

APPLICATION PURPOSE

APPLICATION PURPOSE
 

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• S-bend, PVC
• WC outlet bend, PE-HD, ø 90 mm
 
 

131.082.16.1 MRP: `4,505

131.088.29.1  

32

• WC outlet pipe, PE-HD, ø 90 mm
• WC outlet bend, PE-HD, ø 90 mm
• Adapter sleeve, PE-HD, ø 90 / 110 mm 
• Sealing collar EPDM 
• Fastening material

• For connecting floor-standing WC
 to floor outlet

MRP: `13,346

• For connecting wall-hung WC 
 to floor outlet

GEBERIT SHOWER DRAINS

SIMPLY CLEAN



FINE DESIGN FROM GEBERIT:

GEBERIT SHOWER DRAIN SOLUTIONS 

CLEAR ADDED VALUE 
ADVANTAGES AT A GLANCE

34

SMOOTH OUTLET AREA FOR OPTIMUM HYGIENE

A PLEASURE TO THE EYE - AND TO THE PROFESSIONAL

EASY TO INSTALL - EASY TO CLEAN

UNIMPEDED DRAIN - TO THE POINT

GEBERIT SHOWER SURFACE SETAPLANO
Our smooth surface made of solid surface material

GEBERIT WALL DRAIN FOR SHOWERS
Our elegant design solution in the wall

GEBERIT SHOWER CHANNELS OF THE CLEANLINE SERIES
Our solution for elegant designer lines in the floor

GEBERIT FLOOR DRAIN FOR SHOWERS
Our compact design solution in the floor

There are good reasons to decide on a solution from Geberit for floor-even showers.

Whether it involves a shower surface, wall drain, shower channel or floor drain, the

assortment makes it possible to tailor the installation precisely to the building situation

and the customer’s wish. The greatest challenge-the caulk-is perfectly prepared

because the sealing foil is already integrated at the factory, thus making it a permanent

component of the product. This saves time and cuts stress during installation, and

minimises the risk of leaks.

INSTALLATION FRAME SETAPLANO

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

Article No.: 154.280.11.1
Size: 100 x 100 cm
MRP: `112,425

Article No.: 154.282.11.1
Size: 100 x 120 cm
MRP: `91,195

GEBERIT SHOWER SURFACE SETAPLANO
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GEBERIT SHOWER SURFACE SETAPLANO

Article No.: 154.260.11.1
Size: 80 x 80 cm
MRP: `78,687

Article No.: 154.262.11.1
Size: 80 x 100 cm
MRP: `84,895

Article No.: 154.264.11.1
Size: 80 x 120 cm
MRP: `94,595

Article No.: 154.270.11.1
Size: 90 x 90 cm
MRP: `71,885

Article No.: 154.275.11.1
Size: 90 x 140 cm
MRP: `102,596

Article No.: 154.290.11.1
Size: 120 x 120 cm
MRP: `102,596

Article No.: 154.267.11.1
Size: 80 x 150 cm
MRP: `112,791

Article No.: 154.273.11.1
Size: 90 x 120 cm
MRP: `91,195

Article No.: 154.284.11.1
Size: 100 x 140 cm
MRP: `102,596

Article No.: 154.266.11.1
Size: 80 x 140 cm
MRP: `102,596

Article No.: 154.271.11.1
Size: 90 x 100 cm
MRP: `84,895

Sophisticated design, exceptionally non-slip product material

Protective foil

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
2 prefabricated shuttering
panels

INSTALLATION FRAME SETAPLANO WITH 4 LEGS UP TO 100 CM

Article No.: 154.460.00.1
Size: 80 x 80 cm
MRP: `32,477

Article No.: 154.462.00.1
Size: 80 x 100 cm
MRP: `34,262

Article No.: 154.470.00.1
Size: 90 x 90 cm
MRP: `29,957

Article No.: 154.471.00.1
Size: 90 x 100 cm
MRP: `34,262

Article No.: 154.480.00.1
Size: 100 x 100 cm
MRP: `44,961

Article No.: 154.464.00.1
Size: 80 x 120 cm
MRP: `38,210

Article No.: 154.473.00.1
Size: 90 x 120 cm
MRP: `36,855

Article No.: 154.484.00.1
Size: 100 x 140 cm
MRP: `41,381

Article No.: 154.466.00.1
Size: 80 x 140 cm
MRP: `41,381

Article No.: 154.475.00.1
Size: 90 x 140 cm
MRP: `39,975

Article No.: 154.490.00.1
Size: 120 x 120 cm
MRP: `41,381

Article No.: 154.467.00.1
Size: 80 x 150 cm
MRP: `47,000

Article No.: 154.482.00.1
Size: 100 x 120 cm
MRP: `36,855



INSTALLATION SET FOR SETAPLANO

Article No.: 154.036.00.1
Description: Foot extension
set Setaplano (2 pc.)
MRP: `2,237

Article No.: 154.032.00.1
Description: Drainage
connection Setaplano, cross-
floor installation
MRP: `11,792

GEBERIT SHOWER SURFACE SETAPLANO
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Article No.: 154.010.00.1
Description: Installation set
Setaplano, depth of water seal
50 mm, 4 feet
MRP: `23,741

Article No.: 154.013.00.1
Description: Installation set
Setaplano, depth of water seal
50 mm, 6 feet
MRP: `19,982

Article No.: 154.030.00.1
Description: Installation
set Setaplano, cross-floor
installation, 4 feet
MRP: `14,860

Article No.: 154.031.00.1
Description: Installation
surface Setaplano, cross-floor
installation, 6 feet
MRP: `17,705

Article No.: 154.016.00.1
Description: Shower drain
Setaplano, depth of water seal
50 mm
MRP: `13,472

GEBERIT WALL DRAIN FOR SHOWER
OUR DESIGN SOLUTION IN THE WALL

BRIGHT CHROME-PLATED

WHITE ALPINE

FOUR DRAIN COVER OPTIONS FOR A PERSONAL TOUCH, READY TO FIT SET

STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED

CAN BE TILED ACCORDING TO PREFERENCE

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• Tile-bearing plate 

• Hair trap

• Allen key

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• Cover

• Hair trap

• Allen key

Article No.: 154.335.21.1
Discription: bright chrome plated (plastic)
MRP: `7,015

Article No.: 154.335.11.1
Discription: white alpine (plastic)
MRP: `5,502

Article No.: 154.336.FW.1
Discription: stainless steel
MRP: `10,985

Article No.: 154.339.00.1
Discription: stainless steel
MRP: `14,396

Article No.: 154.338.00.1
Discription: stainless steel
MRP: `7,015

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• Straight connector, made of 
 PE-HD
• Protection box cover with 
 integrated outlet sheet
• Fastening material

Material: steel
Discharge rate: 0.8I/s
Depth of water seal.: 50 mm

Article No.: 457.534.00.1
MRP: `37,212

A pleasure to the eye – and to the professional

539

193

9

5

GEBERIT KOMBIFIX FOR SHOWER, WITH WALL DRAIN
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Easy to install – and clean

APPLICATION WATER SEAL INSTALLATION SET

GEBERIT SHOWER CHANNEL CLEANLINE
OUR SIMPLE AND COMPACT SOLUTION

No trap in scope

0

Article No.: 154.150.00.1
Height: 90 mm
MRP: `19,152

SIGNIFICANTLY EASIER INSTALLATION
Geberit shower channels CleanLine have a 
twopiece design: a collector surface in stainless 
steel forms the visible part. Below that is a central 
trap that is mounted exactly like a floor drain.
Thanks to the sealing foil injected at the factory, 
this is firmly connected to the drain and ensures
maximum tightness.
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Article No.: 154.153.00.1
Cross Floor
MRP: `9,010

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• Comb insert
• Inlet connector with 
 compensation ring
• 2 end pieces, pluggable

 
 

 

CleanLine60 thin
stainless steel brushed

Article No.: 154.458.00.1
Length: 30 - 90 cm
MRP: `36,887

Article No.: 154.459.00.1
Length: 30 - 130 cm
MRP: `53,277

CleanLine50 
stainless steel brushed

Article No.: 154.446.KS.2
Length: 30 - 90 cm
MRP: `53,802

Article No.: 154.448.KS.2
Length: 30 - 110 cm
MRP: `64,050

Article No.: 154.448.QC.2
Length: 30 - 110 cm
MRP: `75,600

Article No.: 154.447.KS.2
Length: 30 - 130 cm
MRP: `76,850

CleanLine50 
black chrome / brushed, coated

Article No.: 154.446.QC.2
Length: 30 - 90 cm
MRP: `69,185

Article No.: 154.447.QC.2
Length: 30 - 130 cm
MRP:  `92,222

L

CleanLine, tile-bearing 
stainless steel brushed

Article No.: 154.455.00.1
MRP: `30,830

Article No.: 154.450.KS.1
Length: 30 - 90 cm
MRP: `30,295

Article No.: 154.461.KS.1
Length: 30 - 110 cm
MRP: `35,700

Article No.: 154.451.KS.1
Length: 30 - 130 cm
MRP: `44,730

Article No.: 154.453.KS.1
Length: 30 - 160 cm
MRP: `66,980

CleanLine80 
polished, coated, brushed, coated

Article No.: 154.440.KS.1
Length: 30 - 90 cm
MRP: `70,825

Article No.: 154.442.KS.1
Length: 30 - 110 cm
MRP: `78,750

Article No.: 154.442.QC.1
Length: 30 - 110 cm
MRP: `78,750

Article No.: 154.442.39.1
Length: 30 - 110 cm
MRP: `78,750

 

Article No.: 154.441.KS.1
Length: 30 - 130 cm
MRP: `91,161

CleanLine80 
black chrome / brushed, coated, 
black chrome / polished, coated

Article No.: 154.440.QC.1
Length: 30 - 90 cm
MRP: `70,825

Article No.: 154.441.QC.1
Length: 30 - 130 cm
MRP: `90,920

CleanLine 80 
champagne / polished, coated, 
champagne / brushed, coated

Article No.: 154.440.39.1
Length: 30 - 90 cm
MRP: `70,825  

Article No.: 154.441.39.1
Length: 30 - 130 cm
MRP: `91,161

39

CleanLine20 
metal polished / metal brushed



GEBERIT FLOOR DRAINS

SWISS EXPERTISE FOR  
INDIAN BATHROOMS

PROBLEM-FREE 
INSTALLATION
The proven installation kit for 
the Geberit floor
drain for shower is very 
efficient in installation
and reliable in its result, e.g. 
thanks to the sealing foil that is 
already injected at the factory. 

MAXIMUM REDUCTION AND 
PRECISION
The Geberit floor drain for
shower convinces with its very 
compact construction (only 
80 × 80 mm grating area) and 
with its very high functionality. 
The height, inclination and 
offset of the grating can be
adjusted to suit the tile grid.

 

ALWAYS A CLEAN TRAP
Under the grating, there is an 
integrated comb insert which 
can be easily removed and 
washed out for cleaning. This 
effectively prevents clogging
in the trap and the discharge 
pipes.

GEBERIT FLOOR DRAIN 
FOR SHOWERS

Article No.: 154.311.00.1
MRP: `12,495
Grating round , 8 x 8 cm

Article No.: 154.312.00.1
MRP: `12,495
Grating square , 8 x 8 cm

Article No.: 154.310.00.1
MRP: `2,562
Grating screw locked, 8 x 8 cm

A pleasure to the eye – and to the professional

*price inclusive of basic grating design

No trap in scope

0

*Article No.: 154.053.00.1
Cross Floor
MRP: `10,626

*Article No.: 154.050.00.1
Height: 90 mm
MRP: `15,310

Discharge rate
0.8 l/s

APPLICATION WATER SEAL INSTALLATION SET

40
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Article No. : 388.011.00.3 
MRP: `2,000

Article No. : 388.012.00.3
MRP: `2,000

SOLUTIONS FOR DRY DRAINS
IN THE ABSENCE OF WATER SEAL

 

The Aquorea floor drain is a space-saving solution.
The body is made from HDPE material and has a stainless steel grating
with silicon membrane.

 : 105mm - 170mm

AQUOREA EXPANDED VIEW

NI

Grating
Frame

Grating

Adjustment
Pipe

Inner
Housing

Silicon
Membrane

Floor Drain
Body

Improved Efficiency

Anti Bacteria

Odour Free

Easy Maintenance

GEBERIT INNOVATION

Membrane life cycle,
more than 2 years

 

TECHNICAL DATA 
HEIGHT: 90mm-155mm
Water seal: 50mm
Flow rate: 0.9 I/s
Grating: 105mm X 105mm

Water seal lasts 5 times more, thanks to the reduced
evaporation rate.

The silicon membrane creates a seal that blocks fumes
coming from the pipes, preventing bacteria and odour
from entering the bathroom and also functions
effectively in the absence of water seal.

The silicon membrane is easily available as a spare.
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Article No.: 388.110.00.1
Description: Geberit Squares design
grating 10 x 10 cm
MRP: `1,300

Article No.: 388.111.00.1
Description: Geberit Ocean design
grating 10 x 10 cm
MRP: `1,300

Article No.: 388.112.00.1
Description: Geberit Triangles design
grating 10 x 10 cm
MRP: `1,300

Article No.: 388.113.00.1
Description: Geberit Bubbles design
grating 10 x 10 cm
MRP: `1,300

Article No.: 388.114.00.1
Description: Geberit Sequential design
grating 10 x 10 cm
MRP: `1,300

Article No.: 388.115.00.1
Description: Geberit NeoChinese design
grating 10 x 10 cm
MRP: `1,300

Article No.: 388.116.00.1
Description: Geberit Fractal design
grating 10 x 10 cm
MRP: `1,300

Article No.: 388.117.00.1
Description: Geberit Piano design
grating 10 x 10 cm
MRP: `1,300

GRATINGS
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GEBERIT
FLOOR DRAIN

ARTICLEPRODUCTSITUATION

Sunken

SHOWER COMMON KITCHEN DRY BALCONY

Sunken/
Cross Floor

388.011.00.3
Aquorea Floor drain

388.012.00.3
Aquorea Floor drain, Shower

388.013.00.2
Aquorea Floor drain, 

Washing machine

388.026.00.1
Floor drain

GEBERIT
FLOOR DRAIN APPLICATION

Article No: 388.026.00.1

FOR COMMON AND DRY BALCONY 
The Geberit floor drain is specially designed to keep your bathroom odour & cockroach-free and comes with a lockable grating that
makes it vandal-proof. Easy to clean & install, this floor drain keeps your bathroom fresh and pest-free.

FOR WASHING MACHINE
A variant of the Aquorea Floor Drain designed specifcally for using with Washing Machines, this floor drain comes with differently
designed grating to suit its purpose. In line with its usage requirements, it does not use a silicon membrane, since it is designed for
uni-directional flows.

TECHNICAL DATA
GRATING: 100mm X 100mm 
Flow rate: 0.40 l/s
MRP: `2,000

Article No: 388.013.00.2

TECHNICAL DATA
HEIGHT: 90mm-155mm
Water seal: 50mm 
Flow rate: 0.8 l/s
Grating: 105mm X 105mm
MRP: `2,850

GEBERIT TRAPS

CHANNEL THE WATER AWAY
SAFELY AND QUICKLY



GEBERIT TRAPS
FOR WASH BASINS

FOR KITCHEN SINKS

Article No.: 151.117.11.1
Colour: white alpine, 40 mm
MRP: `2,850

Article No.: 151.116.11.1
Colour: white alpine, 32 mm
MRP: `2,850

Article No.: 151.034.11.1
Colour: white, 32 mm 
MRP: `2,600

Article No.: 151.035.11.1
Colour: white, 40 mm 
MRP: `2,600

Article No.: 151.034.21.1
Colour: chrome plated
hi-gloss, 32 mm 
MRP: `3,980

Article No.: 151.035.21.1
Colour: chrome plated
hi-gloss, 40 mm
MRP: `3,980

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• Odour trap
• Inlet pipe with union nut
• Rosette
• Outlet pipe with rosete
• Seals

APPLICATION PURPOSE
• For washbasin

APPLICATION PURPOSE
• 

APPLICATION PURPOSE
• 

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• Seals  •  Connection bend with collar

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• Inlet connector with union nut  •  Connection bend  •  Wall collar 

Article No.: 151.108.11.1
Finish: Alpine white
Size: 40 mm
MRP: `1,130

Article No.: 151.113.11.1
Finish: Alpine white
Size: 32 mm
MRP: `1,130

Article No.: 151.108.21.1
Finish: Bright chrome
Size: 40 mm
MRP: `5,120

Article No.: 152.713.11.1
Colour: White alpine, 40 mm
MRP: `1,460

Article No.: 152.885.11.1
Colour: White alpine, 40 mm 
MRP: `1,970

APPLICATION PURPOSE
• For connecting kitchen sinks with one bowl
• Allows for flexible length & placement

SCOPE OF DELIVERY
• Inlet connector with union nut made of PP, G 1”, with supplementary 
   connection
• Angled hose connector made of PP, 19 / 23 mm
• Blind cap for waste coupling G 1”
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GEBERIT PUBLIC WASHROOM SYSTEMS

DESIGN AND HYGIENE
AT ITS BEST 



GEBERIT PUBLIC
ACTUATOR PLATES

TOUCHLESS 

STOP AND GO FLUSH
SIGMA10 SQUARE

Article No.: 115.893.KJ.1
Colour: white/bright chrome/
white
MRP: `15,645 

Article No.: 115.893.KX.1
Colour: brushed /bright 
chrome/brushed
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `18,900

 

Article No.: 115.893.KY.1
Colour: bright chrome/
brushed/bright chrome
MRP: `17,640 

246

164

12

Also available for Sigma 12 cm cisterns

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

Note
• Ensure the installation is connected to power back up circuit

Note
• Not compatible with Article No. 109.771.00.1, 111.726.001 & 110.772.00.1,
  for the above articles order Article No.116.091.XX.1

CHARACTERISTICS PRODUCT DETAILS
Operating voltage
Nominal voltage
Mains frequency
Protection degree

 12 V DC
85 - 240 V AC

50 - 60 Hz
IP 45

 
 

 

Article No.: 115.856.16.6
Colour: matt black
MRP: `113,950

Article No.: 115.861.00.6
Installation set for Geberit WC flush control, electronic to be ordered with Sigma10 Round

Article No.: 115.856.SN.6
Colour: stainless steel brushed
MRP: `100,015 TouchFree TouchFree
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Article No.: 115.856.DW.6
Colour: jet black RAL 9005
MRP: `110,675 TouchFree

15246

164

• Actuator plate Sigma10
• Mounting frame
• Support block with servomotor
 and lifting device, pre-mounted
• Actuator rod
• Fastening material

• Touchless manual flush actuation
• Automatic flush actuation
• Touchless flush actuation for single or
 dual flush by moving hand toward sensor
• Screwable actuator plate
• Electrical power supply via
 power supply unit

SIGMA10 ROUND
STOP AND GO FLUSH

GEBERIT PUBLIC 
ACTUATOR PLATES

DUAL FLUSH 
SIGMA50 SQUARE

Article No.: 115.788.SD.2
Colour: smoke glass
MRP: `31,815

Article No.: 115.788.JK.2
Colour: glass lava
MRP: `34,335

Article No.: 115.788.21.2
Colour: bright chrome
MRP: `41,055 

Article No.: 115.788.11.2
Colour: white
MRP: `25,515 

Article No.: 115.788.DW.2
Colour: black RAL9005
MRP: `25,515 

12

SIGMA20 ROUND

12

Article No.: 115.882.SN.1
Colour: stainless steel brushed 
polished brushed
MRP: `19,215

Article No.: 115.889.SN.1
Colour: for dual flush, screw-
able: stainless steel brushed/
polished/brushed vandal proof
MRP: `22,050

246

164
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Article No.: 115.751.00.1
Colour: stainless steel 
brushed
MRP: `12,660

Article No.: 115.758.SN.5
Colour: stainless steel 
brushed
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `17,850

 

Article No.: 115.787.SN.5
Colour: stainless steel brushed 
vandal proof
easy-to-clean (coated)
MRP: `21,945
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164

12

SIGMA10 ROUND



GEBERIT SEMI-PUBLIC 
ACTUATOR PLATES

TOUCHLESS 

50

SIGMA80 SQUARE

247

164

37

1

246
1.4

164

Article No.: 115.884.SI.1
Colour: white/bright chrome/
white
MRP: `27,615

Article No.: 115.884.SJ.1
Colour:  black/bright chrome/
black
MRP: `33,390

DUAL FLUSH
SIGMA50 ROUND

Article No.: 116.092.SM.6
Colour:
MRP: `150,940

Article No.: 115.861.00.6

Article No.: 116.092.SG.6
Colour: black glass
MRP: `150,940 TouchFree TouchFree

For more information on product and scope of delivery, please refer to page no 5

Sigma80 Square

GEBERIT TAPS SYSTEM

SLIM AND CLEVER



SYSTEMATIC FUNCTION
AND AESTHETICS

Wall-mounted taps are the sophisticated solution for public and semi-public 
sanitary facilities. As well as a more attractive aesthetic, they also offer more 
space for hand washing than conventional deck-mounted solutions and are 
therefore easier to clean, making them more hygienic in turn.

Geberit element for washbasin, 
with Geberit wasbasin tap Brenta, 
wall-mounted

FUNCTIONAL RELIABILITY

The Geberit tap system provides functional 
reliability, particularly in highly frequented areas. 
The tap housing is anchored firmly in the Geberit 
installation element and delicate components are 
separate from the tap, virtually eliminating the 
risk of damage due to moisture or vandalism.
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1 Geberit washbasin tap Brenta,
 deck-mounted

2 Geberit washbasin tap Brenta,
 wall-mounted

3 Geberit washbasin tap Piave,
 deck-mounted

4 Geberit washbasin tap Piave,
 wall-mounted

 

 

 

SLIM DESIGN THANKS TO CONCEALED TECHNOLOGY

In the past, it was the control technology which made 
many touchless taps larger and less elegant than 
conventional taps. Geberit's new tap system provides  
a superior solution to this problem.

1 2

3 4

BRENTA, L170

GEBERIT PUBLIC
WALL MOUNTED TAPS

- Also available generator operate on with mixer and without mixer
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Article No.: 116.264.21.1
Operation: battery
operation with mixer
MRP: `60,060

116.263.21.1

without mixer
`58,330

Article No.: 116.274.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `60,060

116.273.21.1

without mixer
`58,330

Article No.: 116.268.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `77,175

Article No.: 116.262.21.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `61,215

116.261.21.1

without mixer
`59,485

Article No.: 116.262.SN.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `107,575

116.261.SN.1

without mixer
`105,735

Article No.: 116.267.SN.1 
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `120,490

116.267.21.1

with mixer
`77,175

PIAVE, L170

PIAVE, L170

BRIGHT CHROME-PLATED BRIGHT CHROME-PLATED

STAINLESS STEEL FINISH

BRENTA, L170
STAINLESS STEEL FINISH

PIAVE, L170
BLACK MATT

BRENTA, L170
BLACK MATT

Article No.: 116.264.14.1
Operation: battery
operation with mixer
MRP: `99,385

116.263.14.1

without mixer
`97,600

Article No.: 116.262.14.1
Operation: mains
operation with mixer
MRP: `99,385

116.261.14.1

without mixer
`97,600

Article No.: 116.267.14.1
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `112,300

116.268.14.1

with mixer
`112,300

Article No.: 116.264.SN.1
Operation: battery
operation with mixer
MRP: `107,575

116.263.SN.1

without mixer
`105,735

116.268.SN.1

with mixer
`120,490

Article No.: 116.272.21.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `61,215

116.271.21.1

without mixer
`59,485

Article No.: 116.272.SN.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `107,575

116.271.SN.1

without mixer
`105,735

Article No.: 116.277.SN.1 
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `120,490

116.277.21.1

with mixer
`77,175

Article No.: 116.274.14.1
Operation: battery
operation with mixer
MRP: `99,385

116.273.14.1

without mixer
`97,600

Article No.: 116.272.14.1
Operation: mains
operation with mixer
MRP: `99,385

116.271.14.1

without mixer
`97,600

Article No.: 116.277.14.1
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `112,300

116.278.14.1

with mixer
`112,300

Article No.: 116.278.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `77,175

with mixer
`120,490

116.278.SN.1

without mixer
`105,735

Article No.: 116.274.SN.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `107,575

116.273.SN.1



BRENTA, EXPOSED FUNCTION BOX

GEBERIT PUBLIC
DECK MOUNTED TAPS

- Also available generator operate on with mixer and without mixer
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PIAVE, EXPOSED FUNCTION BOX

Article No.: 116.164.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `62,465

116.163.21.1

without mixer
`59,955

Article No.: 116.168.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `89,565

Article No.: 116.174.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `62,465

116.173.21.1

without mixer
`59,955

Article No.: 116.178.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `89,565

Article No.: 116.162.21.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `64,460

116.161.21.1

without mixer
`59,955

116.167.21.1
mains operation with
thermostatic mixer
`89,565

Article No.: 116.172.21.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `62,465

116.171.21.1

without mixer
`59,955

116.177.21.1

with mixer
MRP: `89,565

without mixer
`109,360

Article No.: 116.164.SN.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `120,330

116.283.SN.1

with mixer
`133,245

116.168.SN.1

without mixer
`116,710

Article No.: 116.174.SN.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `120,330

116.173.SN.1

with mixer
`133,245

116.178.SN.1

Article No.: 116.162.SN.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `120,330

116.161.SN.1

without mixer
`116,710

Article No.: 116.167.SN.1 
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `133,245

Article No.: 116.172.SN.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `120,330

116.171.SN.1

without mixer
`116,710

Article No.: 116.177.SN.1 
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `133,245

Article No.: 116.164.14.1
Operation: battery
operation with mixer
MRP: `112,140

116.163.14.1

without mixer
`108,520

Article No.: 116.162.14.1
Operation: mains
operation with mixer
MRP: `112,140

116.161.14.1

without mixer
`108,520

Article No.: 116.167.14.1
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `125,055

116.168.14.1
battery operation with
thermostatic mixer
`125,055

Article No.: 116.174.14.1
Operation: battery
operation with mixer
MRP: `112,140

116.173.14.1

without mixer
`108,520

Article No.: 116.172.14.1
Operation: mains
operation with mixer
MRP: `112,140

116.171.14.1

without mixer
`108,520

Article No.: 116.177.14.1
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `125,055

116.178.14.1
battery operation with
thermostatic mixer
`125,055

BRIGHT CHROME-PLATED BRIGHT CHROME-PLATED

PIAVE, EXPOSED FUNCTION BOX
STAINLESS STEEL FINISH

BRENTA, EXPOSED FUNCTION BOX
STAINLESS STEEL FINISH

PIAVE, EXPOSED FUNCTION BOX
BLACK MATT

BRENTA, EXPOSED FUNCTION BOX
BLACK MATT

GEBERIT PUBLIC
WALL MOUNTED TAPS

- Also available generator operate on with mixer and without mixer
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PIAVE, L220 BRENTA, L220

without mixer
`109,360

Article No.: 116.284.SN.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `111,145

116.283.SN.1

with mixer
`124,060

116.288.SN.1

Article No.: 116.282.SN.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `111,145

116.281.SN.1

without mixer
`109,360

Article No.: 116.287.SN.1 
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `124,060

Article No.: 116.292.SN.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `111,145

116.291.SN.1

without mixer
`109,360

Article No.: 116.297.SN.1 
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `124,060

Article No.: 116.284.14.1
Operation: battery
operation with mixer
MRP: `102,955

116.283.14.1

without mixer
`101,170

Article No.: 116.282.14.1
Operation: mains
operation with mixer
MRP: `102,955

116.281.14.1

without mixer
`101,170

Article No.: 116.287.14.1
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `115,870

116.288.14.1

with mixer
`115,870

Article No.: 116.294.14.1
Operation: battery
operation with mixer
MRP: `102,955

116.293.14.1

without mixer
`101,170

Article No.: 116.292.14.1
Operation: mains
operation with mixer
MRP: `102,955

116.291.14.1

without mixer
`101,170

Article No.: 116.297.14.1
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `115,870

116.298.14.1

with mixer
`115,870

without mixer
`109,360

Article No.: 116.294.SN.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `111,145

116.293.SN.1

with mixer
`124,060

116.298.SN.1

PIAVE, L220
STAINLESS STEEL FINISH

BRENTA, L220
STAINLESS STEEL FINISH

PIAVE, L220
BLACK MATT

BRENTA, L220
BLACK MATT

Article No.: 116.284.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `63,242

116.283.21.1

without mixer
`61,795

Article No.: 116.294.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `63,242

116.293.21.1

without mixer
`61,795

Article No.: 116.282.21.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `64,680

116.281.21.1

without mixer
`62,950

Article No.: 116.288.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP:  `80,695

116.287.21.1

with mixer
`80,695

Article No.: 116.292.21.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `64,680

116.291.21.1

without mixer
`62,950

Article No.: 116.298.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP:  `80,695

116.297.21.1

with mixer
`80,695

BRIGHT CHROME-PLATED BRIGHT CHROME-PLATED



INSTALLATION SET DECK MOUNTED TAPS

SCOPE OF DELIVERY - TAPS

SCOPE OF DELIVERY - DUOFIX ELEMENT

•  Deck-mounted taps for concealed option to be ordered along with installation box
•  Deck-mounted taps exposed installation box supplied by default
•  To order additional cover plates

INSTALLATION SET WALL MOUNTED TAPS

SCOPE OF DELIVERY - TAPS

SCOPE OF DELIVERY - DUOFIX ELEMENT

•  Wall-mounted taps to be ordered along with installation element    •  To order additional cover plates

GEBERIT PUBLIC
INSTALLATION SETS
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Article No.: 111.560.00.2
Operation: Duofix element
For exposed trap
MRP: `39,500

Article No.: 111.562.00.2
Operation: Duofix element
For concealed trap
MRP: `49,500

Article No.: 111.553.00.2
Operation: Duofix element
For exposed trap
MRP: `31,800

Article No.: 111.563.00.2
Operation: Duofix element
For concealed trap
MRP: `41,900

PIAVE, CONCEALED FUNCTION BOX BRENTA, CONCEALED FUNCTION BOX

GEBERIT PUBLIC
DECK MOUNTED TAPS

- Also available generator operate on with mixer and without mixer
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Article No.: 116.184.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `51,210

116.183.21.1

without mixer
`49,970

Article No.: 116.188.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `70,195

Article No.: 116.194.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `51,210

116.193.21.1

without mixer
`45,602

Article No.: 116.198.21.1
Operation: battery operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `70,195

Article No.: 116.182.21.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `47,145

116.181.21.1

without mixer
`45,602

116.187.21.1
battery operation with
thermostatic mixer
`70,195

Article No.: 116.192.21.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `51,210

116.191.21.1

without mixer
`45,602

116.197.21.1
mains operation with
thermostatic mixer
MRP: `70,195

without mixer
`98,545

Article No.: 116.184.SN.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `100,330

116.183.SN.1

with mixer
`113,245

116.188.SN.1

without mixer
`98,545

Article No.: 116.194.SN.1
Operation: battery operation
with mixer
MRP: `100,330

116.193.SN.1

with mixer
`113,245

116.198.SN.1

Article No.: 116.182.SN.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `100,330

116.181.SN.1

without mixer
`98,545

Article No.: 116.187.SN.1 
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `113,245

Article No.: 116.192.SN.1
Operation: mains operation
with mixer
MRP: `100,330

116.191.SN.1

without mixer
`98,545

Article No.: 116.197.SN.1 
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `113,245

Article No.: 116.184.14.1
Operation: battery
operation with mixer
MRP: `92,140

116.183.14.1

without mixer
`90,355

Article No.: 116.182.14.1
Operation: mains
operation with mixer
MRP: `92,140

116.181.14.1

without mixer
`90,355

Article No.: 116.187.14.1
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `105,055

116.188.14.1
battery operation with
thermostatic mixer
`105,055

Article No.: 116.194.14.1
Operation: battery
operation with mixer
MRP: `92,140

116.193.14.1

without mixer
`90,355

Article No.: 116.192.14.1
Operation: mains
operation with mixer
MRP: `92,140

116.191.14.1

without mixer
`90,355

Article No.: 116.197.14.1
Operation: mains operation
with thermostatic mixer
MRP: `105,055

116.198.14.1
battery operation with
thermostatic mixer
`105,055

BRIGHT CHROME-PLATED BRIGHT CHROME-PLATED

PIAVE, CONCEALED FUNCTION BOX
STAINLESS STEEL FINISH

BRENTA, CONCEALED FUNCTION BOX
STAINLESS STEEL FINISH

PIAVE, CONCEALED FUNCTION BOX
BLACK MATT

BRENTA, CONCEALED FUNCTION BOX
BLACK MATT



GEBERIT URINAL SYSTEM

SUITS EVERY
NEED

GEBERIT PUBLIC TAPS 
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INSTALLATION SET - FOR SOLID CONSTRUCTION-ONLY INSTALLATION BOX, DECK MOUNTED TAPS

COVER PLATES - FOR WALL MOUNTED AND DECK MOUNTED TAPS

ACCESSORIES - TAP AERATOR FOR GEBERIT WASHBASIN TAPS PIAVE AND BRENTA

Article No.: 116.130.00.1
Solid construction - Only
installation box
MRP: `17,485

Article No.: 116.425.11.1
Description: Cover plate
for exposed trap
MRP: `4,380

Article No.: 243.625.00.1
Flow rate: 5.0 I/min
MRP: `882

Article No.: 243.635.00.1
Flow rate: 5.0 I/min
MRP: `935

Article No.: 243.638.00.1
Flow rate: 1.3 I/min
MRP: `882

Article No.: 243.636.00.1
Flow rate: 3.9 I/min
MRP: `882

Article No.: 243.637.00.1
Flow rate: 1.9 I/min
MRP: `882

Article No.: 116.426.11.1
Description: Cover plate
for concealed trap
MRP: `8,747



GEBERIT URINAL PREDA

PUBLIC SOLUTIONS

NOTE:  ALSO AVAILABLE  INTEGRATED URINAL FOR SELF SUSTAINING POWER 
SUPPLY (FOR 10 USES PER DAY)  ARTICLE NUMBER 116.074.00.1
MRP: `136,810
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Article No.: 116.072.00.1
Description: integrated control,
mains operation
Application: Compact, mains
MRP: `114,200

Article No.: 116.075.00.1
Description: integrated control,
Application: Complete solution - waterless
(upgrade possible)
MRP: `75,860

Article No.: 116.073.00.1
Description: integrated control,
battery operation
Application: Compact, battery
MRP: `114,200

INTEGRATED URINAL CONTROL

WATERLESS OPERATION CONCEALED URINAL CONTROL

Article No.: 116.071.00.1
Description: waterless
Application: Waterless
MRP: `40,450

Article No.: 116.070.00.1
Description: concealed urinal control
Application: Ceramic only (for NURS)
MRP: `42,820

GEBERIT URINAL SYSTEM

URINALS THAT LEAVE
NO WISH UNANSWERED

MINIMAL WATER-CONSUMPTION
The spray-head has been precisely 

of the ceramic pan. As a result, just 0.5 
litres of water are enough to ensure an 

INTEGRATED URINALS

WATERLESS URINALS

SIMPLE 
The compact control unit comprises the 
control itself, the power supply and the 
solenoid valve. This makes the execution 
of maintenance tasks quick and easy. The 
spray head is accessible from the front 
to facilitate cleaning or replacement. This 
saves time and money. The trap is easily 
accessible from above and the siphon 
can be quickly removed or replaced. The 
practical docking station enables easy 
access to the control unit at anytime.

NOTE: WATERLESS URINALS HAVE TO BE CLEANED REGULARLY. THE RIMLESS CERAMIC PANS FACILITATE CLEANING, IMPROVE 
HYGIENE AND PREVENT UNPLEASANT ODOURS.

WATER-SAVING CONCEPT
This product has been designed for

the water-supply connection is
simply missing.

HYBRID TRAP
While the suction trap is designed for

enables the full function even with low
water volumes or for waterless operation.
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GEBERIT URINAL SELNOVA

PUBLIC SOLUTIONS

62

SELNOVA M

Article No.: 503.125.00.1
Description: inlet from the rear,
outlet to the rear
Application: For operating with
automatic, water-saving flush,
manual or automatic
flush actuation
MRP: `29,000

SELNOVA S

Article No.: 152.950.11.1
Description: Urinal trap d 50,
without accessories
Application: For urinals with
outlet to the rear, for urinals
with flush volume 1–4 l
MRP: `2,531

Article No.: 246.147.00.1
Description: Geberit connector for
flush guide, for reinforced braided hose
MRP: `1,050

URINAL TRAP

Article No.: 503.105.00.1
Description: Inlet from the rear,
outlet to the rear
Application: For operating with
automatic, water-saving flush,
manual or automatic
flush actuation
MRP: `21,000

ACCESSORIES

ADAPTOR

GEBERIT URINAL FLUSH CONTROLS
A TOUCH OF PERFECTION 

13

13 Article No.: 116.026.GH.1
brushed chrome
MRP: `92,516 

MAINS OPERATED

MAINS OPERATED

BATTERY OPERATED

TOUCHLESS 
TYPE50 SQUARE

TYPE01 SQUARE
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BATTERY OPERATED

Article No.:  116.036.GH.1
brushed chrome
MRP: `93,807

Article No.:  116.027.KH.1
Colour: bright chr - matt chr-
bright chr
MRP: `66,205

Article No.: 116.027.KJ.1
Colour: white-bright chr-
white
MRP: `80,955

Article No.: 116.027.KM.1
Colour: black-bright chr-
black
MRP: `66,205

Article No.: 116.027.JQ.1
Colour: matt chrome
MRP: `92,295

Article No.: 116.027.16.1
Colour: black-matt-black
MRP: `95,550

Article No.: 116.037.KH.1
Colour: bright chr-matt chr-
bright chr
MRP: `66,205

Article No.: 116.037.KJ.1
Colour: white-bright chr-
white
MRP: `80,955

Article No.: 116.037.KM.1
Colour: black-bright chr-
black
MRP: `66,205

Article No.: 116.037.JQ.1
Colour: matt chr-bright chr-
matt chr
MRP: `92,295

Article No.: 116.037.16.1
Colour: black-matt-black
MRP: `99,910



GEBERIT URINAL FLUSH CONTROLS
A TOUCH OF PERFECTION 
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90,510 66,845

116.025.JQ.1

MAINS OPERATED

64,955
64,955

64,955 64,955

BATTERY OPERATED

79,370
79,370

62,46562,465

116.035.KH.1

116.035.JQ.1

90,510 71,685

Article No.: 116.035.16.1
Colour: black - matt
coated- black

95,920

Article No.: 116.035.DW.1
Colour: jet black RAL 9005

95,920

Article No.: 116.025.16.1
Colour: black - matt
coated- black
MRP: 94,395

Article No.: 116.025.DW.1
Colour: jet black RAL 9005

95,920

TYPE10 ROUND

GEBERIT URINAL FLUSH CONTROLS
A TOUCH OF PERFECTION 
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MAINS OPERATED

TYPE01 ROUND

BATTERY OPERATED

116.031.JQ.5

53,100

53,100

53,100

53,100

80,380

50,570

URINAL BASIC - ACTUATOR PLATES

Article No.: 115.817.11.5
Colour: White Alpine
MRP:

Article No.: 115.817.46.5
Colour: Matt chrome-plated
MRP:

Article No.: 115.818.11.5
Colour: White Alpine
MRP:

Article No.: 115.818.46.5
Colour: Matt chrome-plated
MRP:39,975 35,606 50,600 50,600



GEBERIT URINAL FLUSH CONTROLS
A TOUCH OF PERFECTION 

MANUAL FLUSH
TYPE50 SQUARE

TYPE01 SQUARE

TYPE10 ROUND

PNEUMATIC

PNEUMATIC

PNEUMATIC

28,730

36,225

20,622

19,982

20,622

24,560

24,927

24,560 27,985

36,267 28,730 43,722
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Article No.: 116.015.16.1
Colour: black - matt coated- black

23,741

28,455

116.017.JQ.1

29,190

Article No.: 116.017.16.1
Colour: black - matt
coated- black 28,455

Article No.: 116.017.DW.1
Colour: jet black RAL 9005

TYPE10 ROUND
PNEUMATIC

GEBERIT URINAL FLUSH CONTROLS
A TOUCH OF PERFECTION 

TYPE01 ROUND
PNEUMATIC

GEBERIT INSTALLATION SET FOR ACTUATOR PLATES

9,996

15,930

19,982 27,985 19,982

15,930

10,626
5,397
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116.015.JQ.1

21,840

116.011.JQ.5

Article No.: 116.015.DW.1
Colour: jet black RAL 9005
MRP: `27,985

Article No.: 115.801.00.5
Description: Installation set for
Basic Actuator Plates
MRP: `8,495
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PARTITION WALLS
COMFORTABLE PRIVACY

GEBERIT URINAL DIVISIONS

56,21739,97528,655 56,217

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

65,730

111.616.00.2 - Geberit Duofix element for urinal, 112-130 cm, Universal

111.676.00.2 - Geberit Duofix element for urinal, 112-130 cm, Universal, for spray head

111.686.00.2 - Geberit Duofix element for urinal, 112-130 cm, Universal, for exposed flushing valve

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

SCOPE OF DELIVERY

26,800

2,150

2,800

GEBERIT DUOFIX ELEMENTS

FLEXIBLE COMPONENTS
UNIFORM DESIGN FOR URINALS
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35,600

38,500



For Service Warranty registration
www.geberit.in/service-support/contact/

For any queries email contactgeberit@transactglobal.com

GEBERIT AFTER SALES SERVICE

LET THE
SPECIALIST
HANDLE IT

150+ Years of Swiss 
Engineering and 
Innovation

Easy-to-access 
Pan-India
Service Network

Technicians equipped with 
Service App for quick 
resolution

50 years spare parts 
availability

Note: 50 years spare parts availability on all replaceable 
mechanical parts of the concealed cistern and actuator plate
sold and manufactured effective 1st of January 2023.

Time: 9 a.m. - 6 p.m. Monday - Saturday

NOTES



Geberit Plumbing Technology
India Private Limited
At The LaLiT Ashok
Kumara Krupa High Grounds
Bengaluru 560 001
India
CIN NO.: U41000KA2005PTC036146

T +91 80 3925 1101

sales.in@geberit.com
www.geberit.in

Branches
New Delhi    +91 11 2694 0358
Mumbai        +91 22 6671 3621

For service support:

contactgeberit@transactglobal.com

Toll Free 1800 102 4323
Timing: 9 am to 6 pm (Monday - Saturday)
Closed on Sundays and Public Holidays
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Scan for service registration
via WhatsApp

Send "Hi" to 99801 22144

OR




